HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

Procurement and Logistics Services

HSC Organisation Contract Title

Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation

Customised Procedure Pack Cath Lab Ulster

Customised Procedure Pack Maxo Facial BHSCT

Cotton Tape

Apple Devices, Services and Accessories for HSCNI Renewal
BHSCT ServiceNow Licenses and Support

Apple Devices, Services and Accessories for HSCNI Renewal

Online Contract activity as of 31/12/2025
Procurement and Logistics Service

ﬂSuppIier

UNIPHAR MEDTECH LIMITED T/A M3 MEDICAL  5592276_6026674

CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD
SPENTEX B.C.A. LIMITED

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC
Telefénica Tech (formerly CANCOM)
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC

5592276_6017033
6077880
TFA2_6172131
TFA2_6254229
TFA2_6172131

£
£
£
£
£
£

40,000.00
15,826.32
8,849.61
20,574,705.00
900,000.00
20,574,705.00

02/12/2025
15/12/2025
16/12/2025
19/12/2025
24/12/2025
19/12/2025

01/12/2025
01/01/2026
16/12/2025
24/12/2025
01/01/2026
24/12/2025

ﬂ Contract Reference ﬂVaIue per supplier ﬂ Contract Awarded Date ﬂ Contract Start Date ﬂ Contract End Date i

01/12/2027
31/12/2027
15/12/2030
23/12/2028
31/12/2029
23/12/2028



