

Online Contract activity as of 31/12/2025
Procurement and Logistics Service

HSC Organisation	Contract Title	Supplier	Contract Reference	Value per supplier	Contract Awarded Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Pack Cath Lab Ulster	UNIPHAR MEDTECH LIMITED T/A M3 MEDICAL	5592276_6026674	£ 40,000.00	02/12/2025	01/12/2025	01/12/2027
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Pack Maxo Facial BHSC	CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD	5592276_6017033	£ 15,826.32	15/12/2025	01/01/2026	31/12/2027
Business Services Organisation	Cotton Tape	SPENDEX B.C.A. LIMITED	6077880	£ 8,849.61	16/12/2025	16/12/2025	15/12/2030
Business Services Organisation	Apple Devices, Services and Accessories for HSCNI Renewal	BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	TFA2_6172131	£ 20,574,705.00	19/12/2025	24/12/2025	23/12/2028
Business Services Organisation	BHSC ServiceNow Licenses and Support	Telefónica Tech (formerly CANCOM)	TFA2_6254229	£ 900,000.00	24/12/2025	01/01/2026	31/12/2029
Business Services Organisation	Apple Devices, Services and Accessories for HSCNI Renewal	BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	TFA2_6172131	£ 20,574,705.00	19/12/2025	24/12/2025	23/12/2028